
www.adventus.io

Don't miss out on the Adventus.io x Navitas 
Enrolment Bonus!

Adventus.io and Navitas are thrilled to announce an exclusive Student Enrolment Bonus 
for the July 24 to February 25 intakes, starting May 15, 2024.

Explore Globally Recognised Institutions: From prestigious universities in Australia, the UK, Canada, 
Germany, to esteemed colleges in the USA, we've got you covered. Choose from a wide array of top-notch 
institutions across the globe.

Earn up to US$250 per student successfully enrolled. The more students 
you enrol, the more you earn!

Slabs 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

2 150

100

100

125

150

120

150

175

250

3

4

3

3

4

5

5

7Slab 3

Slab 3

Institution Names 

South Australia Institute of Business 
and Technology via Navitas

La Trobe University - Sydney Campus 
via Navitas

Deakin College via Navitas

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 3

No. of students/slab Bonus USD/student

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

3 125

150

175

150

250

5

1

3

7

Western Sydney University Sydney 
City Campus via Navitas

Western Sydney University 
International College via Navitas

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 3

Slab 1  1002Queen's College, City 

Slab 3 2004



www.adventus.io

Slabs 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

Slab 1 

100

100

150

175

200

200

225

250

200

225

250

150

175

200

175

200

225

150

175

200

125

125

125

150

150

150

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

1

2

3

2

4

6

2

1

2

3

3

4

2

3

3

4

Institution Names 

University of New York GSSP via 
Navitas

Fraser International College 
(SimonFraserUniversity)via Navitas

Toronto Metropolitan 

University International College via 
Navitas

Curtin Collegevia Navitas

Lancaster University Leipzig via 
Navitas

Wilfrid Laurier International College 
via Navitas 

Hertfordshire International College via 
Navitas

International College of Manitoba via 
Navitas 

Brunel University London Pathway 
Collegevia Navitas

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

No. of students/slab Bonus USD/student



www.adventus.io

Slabs 

150

125

150

175

175

175

200

225 

200

225

250

200

225

175

200

1

2

4

2

4

2

3

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

6

Institution Names 

Birmingham City University 
International College via Navitas

Keele University International College 
via Navitas

International College 

Portsmouth (ICP) via Navitas

Charles Sturt University

Sydney via Navitas

University of Lethbridge International 
College Calgary via Navitas

Slab 1

Slab 1

Slab 1

Slab 1

Slab 2

Slab 1

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 2

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

Slab 3

No. of students/slab Bonus USD/student

Ready to make a difference for your 
students and earn rewards 
simultaneously? 



Unlock opportunities worldwide with 
Adventus.io and Navitas!

For more information, please reach out to your account manager or click here

https://adventus.io/navitas-enrolment-bonus-july-2024-feb-2025-intakes/

