

# Don't miss out on the Adventus.io x Navitas Enrolment Bonus!

Adventus.io and Navitas are thrilled to announce an exclusive Student Enrolment Bonus for the July 24 to February 25 intakes, starting May 15, 2024.



**Earn up to US\$250 per student successfully enrolled. The more students you enrol, the more you earn!**

Explore Globally Recognised Institutions: From prestigious universities in Australia, the UK, Canada, Germany, to esteemed colleges in the USA, we've got you covered. Choose from a wide array of top-notch institutions across the globe.

Institution Names	Slabs	No. of students/slab	Bonus USD/student
South Australia Institute of Business and Technology via Navitas	Slab 1	2	150
	Slab 2	3	175
	Slab 3	4	250
La Trobe University - Sydney Campus via Navitas	Slab 1	3	100
	Slab 2	5	120
	Slab 3	7	150
Deakin College via Navitas	Slab 1	3	100
	Slab 2	4	125
	Slab 3	5	150
Western Sydney University Sydney City Campus via Navitas	Slab 1	3	125
	Slab 2	5	150
	Slab 3	7	250
Western Sydney University International College via Navitas	Slab 1	1	150
	Slab 2	3	175
	Slab 3	4	200
Queen's College, City	Slab 1	2	100

<b>Institution Names</b>	<b>Slabs</b>	<b>No. of students/slab</b>	<b>Bonus USD/student</b>
University of New York GSSP via Navitas	Slab 2	3	125
	Slab 3	4	150
Fraser International College (Simon Fraser University) via Navitas	Slab 1	1	100
	Slab 2	2	125
	Slab 3	3	150
Toronto Metropolitan University International College via Navitas	Slab 1	1	100
	Slab 2	2	125
	Slab 3	3	150
Curtin College via Navitas	Slab 1	1	150
	Slab 2	2	175
	Slab 3	3	200
Lancaster University Leipzig via Navitas	Slab 1	1	200
	Slab 2	2	225
	Slab 3	3	250
Wilfrid Laurier International College via Navitas	Slab 1	1	200
	Slab 2	2	225
	Slab 3	3	250
Hertfordshire International College via Navitas	Slab 1	2	150
	Slab 2	4	175
	Slab 3	6	200
International College of Manitoba via Navitas	Slab 1	2	175
	Slab 2	3	200
	Slab 3	4	225
Brunel University London Pathway College via Navitas	Slab 1	1	150
	Slab 2	2	175
	Slab 3	3	200

Institution Names	Slabs	No. of students/slab	Bonus USD/student
Birmingham City University International College via Navitas	Slab 1	1	150
	Slab 2	2	175
	Slab 3	4	200
Keele University International College via Navitas	Slab 1	2	125
	Slab 2	4	150
	Slab 3	6	175
International College Portsmouth (ICP) via Navitas	Slab 1	2	175
	Slab 2	3	200
	Slab 3	4	225
Charles Sturt University	Slab 1	1	175
Sydney via Navitas	Slab 2	2	200
	Slab 3	3	225
University of Lethbridge International College Calgary via Navitas	Slab 1	1	200
	Slab 2	2	225
	Slab 3	3	250

Ready to make a difference for your students and earn rewards simultaneously?

Unlock opportunities worldwide with Adventus.io and Navitas!



For more information, please reach out to your account manager or [click here](#)